PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F Page 1 of 7

II: || EI“e®

PARTS LIST

PBC3600-B
(UT15091 F)

Prntad 1 L B A
P/N PS00D43

Small Engine Parts


http://www.barrettsmallengine.com

PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

IGNITION - ROTOR - CLUTCH

ro~ 5

2 §1867, Jehn Degre Coneumer Produote, Ino,

Ne, Part Ha. Danaiptdan Gy Hom Torgue Bheoy Aecyked
e | _ No. _Indbe A Loetha
1 v 9T1CE MODLALE-Ignithon 1 i
2 A 92086 TERMINAL & COVER 1 2 o 120180 13,8:20.8

[Alag Includes Itam ¥18) B W_EU'”""”"" 4'5_5'5
3 To2E2 BFARK PLUG (RDTYY} k| a A0-50 e 4'5_5'5
q 82640 BCRAEW.-Threed Form. [B-32X1Y 2 i S
] A QOEaT LEAD-Slactrikwal 1
g s 4 O41EES ROTOR & STARTER PAWL 1
7 G479 A WASHER:- Flat 1 st Desrpon T R e
a —  BEG38 BOREW-Theeas Fofm, {10-B4 X &4 4
] 02est TAD-Mals i FAIT ... [gnHion Madule ... viienen B4
16 A CEDeS HalEING-Engine wiDacals i FA12 ..., und Lasdd s wernena [
11 A DEIDEA TUEE ADAFTOR KIT 1 FCQ,, Clutch Aseambly we. o 4
T g1 20e NUT-Hex {1 0-24} 1 FCAZ ... Cluteh Orum Raplace e (140
13 34624 SCHEW-Samg Hex He, (10-24 X 1 14" 1 FARR oo ROIGE . w e esms e 8
4 __ EBdg2 BCREW.-Same Hex Hd, (1024 X 8" 4
16 ¥ A D4GEE DAUM & CONMECTDR 1
18 o242 CLLITCH 3
i Caare WASHER-Clutch [98828 A7] 1
i8 L Dasse BPACER, 1

jlirrdis g

Page 2 of 7



PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

w277

STARTER

22
!
|
|
[
!
f
|
|
|
No.|  Part Ne. Dsnorlpll ty. Torqun &

a _ -] saoripllan Qty - rgun Epace Raquiad
E | [®A 04080 STARTER-Complets 1 Mo _ Indbe M Locille
1 04088 05 PLLLEY-Startsr 1
2 04088 0B & PRING-Riccll 1 R S
2 £4060 &1 HOUSING-Starfer i 38 T e Py
1 04088 02 @RIP-Stariar i : '

§ 04060 08 ROPE-Starier 1
8 | L cdosans SCREW-Sut i
7 A Qa0 8 DUM'HI‘IBI’ 1 '] ]
8 Q4018 04 RETAINING. RING i wo Omorpon R
] 0401803 BPAING-Starter 1
b1 . 001802 P AW - Barier i FQ10 ., Starter Aseembly .. i)
thl 04028 COWLING-Erging 1 FGETT L Blarter pawd ..., 0.3
12 R2E41 SCREW-Thsad Forming (410 X 12 1 FB2Q ... NI BIOTH . msuors 1.0
i3 1183 BLLE-Al; Purga 1 FO25 .. Crankoase Cover., O
T4 o148 32 | RUBHER TUBING (87 1 FF14 . PR BUIE . ow e cecs e versonrors Do
15 | [oA 040172 | CRANKCASECOVER 1
18 L SHAFT-Slarter 1
17 4560 SPAGER 1
18 B2ELE 1 SCREW-Thried Fom, {10-24 X 844°) 4
18 BETET A QABKET-Crankcess 1
14} BETEZ BLIMPER-Rubkar 1
21 w SHORT BLOCK [Bea page 4) 1

| 22 BofaE SEHEW-Tartite, T-26 Tom [10-24 ¥ B4 4

Page 3 of 7



PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

ENGINE INTERNAL

Na. Fart No, Daaariptlon Oy,
1 4 QE2ER T SHORT BLOCK 1
L] BANTTABE CYLINDER & SASKET (vEea pagu B} 1
3 43080 CASKET-Cyincer 1
4 A 00281 B PISTGHN & RO 1
B Qarog RING-Platan 1
] 04800 GPACER-Secyn 1
T LI ERYC] WASHER-Thrus! o
& 057 9B AING-Fintalining i
¥ a1 BEARING-Meowd| ¢ il
1a B KEY-Woedrnff 1
1 #2880 1 SCREW-Tare Pan Hd, {12-24 X 24" 8
12 FETET A GASKET-Crankoane 1
1% YBS4E GASKET-Muttar 1
14 Qasan GASKET-Hmat Darmy 1
B BGi15 WASHER, Flat 3
1 | B30EG WASHER, Lock 3

Torque Spaca
[bariL Fabquirad
Ha, InvLEs I Lodiila
... TR0 S— - R
warcanly PInl Bate
Jab Decridlon Timatr,

FE2D .., BRat BlIEK i e 1.0

V05T

Page 4 of 7



PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

CARBURETOR - FUEL TANK

Ne, |  Part ng, | Canerlphion Giy.
1 g O4BER FLEL TANK 1
2 0143817 TUBING-Bubbes {4 154 1
a GdTTE A TUBING-Bubher 7 4724 1
4 fB28E CLAMP-WIrE 1
5 4g42p FILTER-Fual 1
| wETRR BUMPER-Rubbar 3
T A QOBEZH CAF-Fuel Tank 1
] S0080 SCREWY-Game Hex Hd, (10-24 X & 1/2") 2
2 DES4D EASKET-Haa Cam (Bas pags 4} 1
13 BRCBZ BCHEW-Bemna, Tom [1024 X 927 2
11 00&a4d B HEAT DAM 1
i2 81208 RUT-Hax {50-24) 2
13 S4TES A GABKET-Carbutar 1
14 A CREDE CAREURETOR [Zamna} 1
A Q2G0T CARBURETOR (Walbro) 1
I nE 04707 A AIR. FILTER {Sas page &) i

Torque Spacs
e
Mo. [ Mn

Rbsned
LocAe

B oo 4080 L, &5
10 e 50 i A5

Warranly Flat Ants
Jub Oesoipilon

TImm,

FF12 ... FusdRetum LIN& .o,

FF15 .., Choke Fed ...,
FF18 ... Fual Tank ...
FEA7 . Manifodd ... ..
FF&2 ... Alr Fltar Assamily ...
FF10 .. Carburaior Baplace ...

EIETTRIY

oooooo
[Pl v R

Q27T

Page 5 of 7



PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

MUFFLER - AIR CLEANER

Mo, Furt Ne. Crascriptlan Qty
A || "4 CBaBe MUFFLER COMPLETE (PECASN0E) 1
1 BEGED BCREW-Sama Hax [10-24 & & 1/2%) 2
2 TER4E GASKET-Mutler
D | "A04707 A | AIA FILTER KiT 1
| DB87EO B FILTER-&IR 1
] E803) SCREW-Zema Hex He (10-24 X2 127} | 2

Torque & peos
Lbwri Farineg
Ho In'Lba MM Lagine
1. 4050, -1
4 o 050, , 45BE
Warranty Flat Rate
Jab  Esmecnplion TirduHr
FE18  Mutler Raglaces a3
FFA2 . Ar Filtar Azxgambly e

1T ET

Page 6 of 7



PBC3600-B String Trimmer UT-15091-F

T TFar

™

HANDLE - THROTTLE - DRIVESHAFT - GEARHEAD -
STRINGHEAD - DEFLECTOR - BLADE - HARNESS

e ——— ]

‘Warrenty Fiel Aats
Je Dwgapien

FN 1 2 w Drﬁllla'a‘n“rt mul am

FN13,.. Crveshalt Heg .. 0.4
FFTS .. ThgganThiotle Assy... ... 03
FOZO . Front Hends . ... . . B2
FHTE . GERPOA s e e o33
FH16 .. DelactorBlade Guard ... .0..03
FMTD ., Stingheed ASSY v o0 2
FALT ... Bwioh/Laad, lgAmen o L4
ot Torques Epeca Rsrured
N, InLbs b LaEiin
E1 e BEEB e, B.80T3

28 e BEAA . A0E

No, | Part No, Caacription aty.
1 4841 | DRIVE SHAFT 1
2 45B40 | CABLE-Th 3
i N2%42 03 | THACTTLE CABLE 1
4 042344 | HIP PAD 1 I
B 07268 | BRACKET-Hanger 1
§ 028381 | BHOULDER HARNESS (Fud) 1
? A032084 |HANDLE BAR & QRIP (Lof) 1
a | ¥ AQsBs2 |HANDLE BAR & CONTROL GRIP ( i
B A 03560 BIKE CONTROL DRIP 1

10 N0BE4 | SLEEVING 1

11 | [® 403204 |BRACKET-Handls Bar 1

12 o0BDS BOAEW-Soe o i

i3 GEgaR BOAEW-Hex Hi 4

4 Capdd BOREW-Hex Hd 4

16 B2EEE SCREY-Mach Tr Ho {1&e2d ¥ FED q

I 48 GEBTE | CLAME 1

17 AD2IE2 | BTRING BHIELD {

18 08572 | BLADE GUARD 1

18 A (&758 MOUMT(NG PLATE 2

26 A 03800 A | DAIVE BRAFT HMOUBING 1

21 R2ERE SCREW-Cap Socked Ha {1/4-20 X T2 i

a2 BE04Y | ECAEW-Eame Hex He i

o3 504161 [GEAR HEAD 1

24 04183 1A | WASHEF-Flangad 1

bodi] OE2R? BLADE-TH-Amc 1

28 DA4DE | WABHER-Cuppad 1

7 0427y WUT [oek i

20 [[3 ao07247  [STRING HEAD i

2§ 07248 HOUSING, Strng |

30 07248 EYELET i

a1 02351 SPAING i

32 pras SPOOL WiBIng 1

33 07282 BUTTGMN 1

a4 07283 COVER |1

Homelite Parts

Page 7 of 7


http://www.barrettsmallengine.com/homelite/parts.html

